
French Streaktovegas NBHA Open 

127 Entries Paid out $2,640.00

COURTNEY BASSUENER FRENCHMANS JET PAC 14.71 1D 1 $305

JULIE ERKAMAA PACKIN TA FAME 14.761 1D 2 $249

NICOLE RATKOWSKI MEDORA CHROME 14.771 1D 3 $185

CARINA MORRIS SMART N GOLDSEEKER 14.786 1D 4 $120

CARINA MORRIS WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 14.808 1D 5 $32

LAURA JULKOWSKI HIGHEST CHROME 14.808 1D 5 $32

AMY WHEELER TWISTI 14.817 1D 7 $0

ELLIE JOHANSON LB BOON 14.818 1D 8 $0

JESSICA BEAUVAIS DDPAL MISS SPEEDY 14.819 1D 9 $0

KATIE KLUNGSETH FRENCH GIRLS PROFIT 14.846 1D 10 $0

CARINA MORRIS LD FAST LEROY 14.874 1D 11 $0

SARA KOTTKE MIRACLE ON ICE 14.931 1D 12 $0

JESSICA BEAUVAIS EYES OKEY DOKEY 14.941 1D 13 $0

CARINA MORRIS VF ONE SMOOTH MOON 14.985 1D 14 $0

KIMBERLY OSE FACING THE GIANT 14.99 1D 15 $0

CLARA HIPP LIL RUDY 15.014 1D 16 $0

CADENCE MAGNUSON HEZA FAST SENOR 15.015 1D 17 $0

DAKOTAH SAUTER CORONA ICE 15.039 1D 18 $0

MARGARET SCHMITKE MISS MY GUN 15.051 1D 19 $0

CARINA MORRIS BQ SUNFROST ROCKET 15.061 1D 20 $0

MACKENZIE COLE IB SMOKIN HOT 15.067 1D 21 $0

AMY WHEELER LEXI 15.088 1D 22 $0

LYDIA BULLER FUELIN FOR CASH 15.106 1D 23 $0

ASHLEY ZINK SIX 15.12 1D 24 $0

KRISSY CLEMENS IM A HOT TOOTSIE 15.146 1D 25 $0

MIA DESY GET EM GABE 15.149 1D 26 $0

JANELL SWINDA THE GAT CAT 15.161 1D 27 $0

NIKKI SINGLER MAKE MONEY NOW 15.171 1D 28 $0

NIKKI SINGLER SOUIX ZEE 15.181 1D 29 $0

SARA JO LAMB SUNFROST SCOOTER 15.212 2D 1 $261

SUE AHLGREN TRES MY TRACKS 15.244 2D 2 $214

SAMANTHA MADLER KIPS SPECIAL 15.253 2D 3 $158

MONICA JENSON TEJONS RIPPER 15.256 2D 4 $103

TERRI WELCH AFIREWATER VALENTINE 15.265 2D 5 $55

ROBYN WYLIE HAUTE TIGER 15.276 2D 6 $0

SHELBY HOLMSTROM JESSES VICTORY 15.276 2D 6 $0

LAURIE VIAENE DUNIT IN PARIS 15.383 2D 8 $0

BERGAN BUESSER NIC A CHIC 15.415 2D 9 $0

CASSIDY VILLENEUVE GREATEST PERKS 15.417 2D 10 $0

HOLLY WURM WAVETHISTORNADOBYE 15.463 2D 11 $0

BERGAN BUESSER EMPHATICALLY 15.469 2D 12 $0

KENDRA DALLMANN SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.476 2D 13 $0

CASSIDY GOW FERGIE 15.539 2D 14 $0

TRACY ORR SOULA JEWEL STAR 15.54 2D 15 $0

MONICA JENSON PC CASH N TEL 15.54 2D 15 $0



MACKENZIE COLE CHAMELEUN 15.546 2D 17 $0

HAILEY BEAUVAIS A STREAK OF LEADER 15.562 2D 18 $0

SUE AHLGREN AS BAD AS CORONA 15.585 2D 19 $0

MCKAYLA PETERSEN DEMIS PICTURE 15.586 2D 20 $0

ELIZABETH LIDBERG ONYX 15.601 2D 21 $0

KAYDI ANDERSON SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED 15.604 2D 22 $0

JULIE ERKAMAA LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 15.626 2D 23 $0

LYDIA ROBERTS A SPECIAL DASH A PIE 15.63 2D 24 $0

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.646 2D 25 $0

JILL HINS BF FRENCHMANS JET 15.646 2D 25 $0

ISABELLA SYVERTSON HOWARD THE DUN 15.696 2D 27 $0

MEGAN STEGURA HICKORYS BLUE GAL 15.697 2D 28 $0

LARRY GUNDERSON MR BOHICA 15.706 2D 29 $0

SHANNAN NELSON WASH DAY 15.716 3D 1 $174

JILLIAN ZUAN CHIC FULLA FAME 15.768 3D 2 $143

STACY SCHULTZ LUCKY NINETY NINE 15.784 3D 3 $106

SARAH BROWN WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 15.833 3D 4 $69

DEB SMITH MOR MORS GEM 15.886 3D 5 $37

NICOLE RATKOWSKI FRENCH FRIED GUY 15.92 3D 6 $0

BERGAN BUESSER STRAWFLY PIE SURPRISE 15.923 3D 7 $0

JILLIAN ZUAN A LIL MORE COWBELL 15.928 3D 8 $0

KARA BOELK KING OF DA SWAMP 15.929 3D 9 $0

LIBBY ALTHAUS CASH 15.954 3D 10 $0

JENNIFER JOHNSON HONEY 16.035 3D 11 $0

KELLY LIND PEPPY LEXUS GLO 16.067 3D 12 $0

BRANDI GEDNALSKE RUBY SUE BAR 16.097 3D 13 $0

LAURA JULKOWSKI DACIE JO 16.115 3D 14 $0

KATIE GRYMALA DOC DOLL 16.151 3D 15 $0

JILL HINS BULLET UNWOUND 16.185 3D 16 $0

TARA SAUBER FIREWATER APPROVED 16.209 3D 17 $0

JULIE COLE LIL BO JINGLES 16.217 3D 18 $0

ASHLEY MOSIER PEPPYS JACKPOT WHIM 16.248 3D 19 $0

ALISHA SCOFIELD PARTY TIL MIDNITE 16.261 3D 20 $0

STARR NELSON HOT DEE 16.265 3D 21 $0

RHONDA BOELK FRENCH WOOSTER 16.354 3D 22 $0

LYDIA ROBERTS CHICS BLAZIN GUNS 16.36 3D 23 $0

BROOKE KLAPHAKE DAKOTA 16.396 3D 24 $0

LYDIA ROBERTS HARLENS POCO BOY 16.406 3D 25 $0

MARY CALLAHAN ASPECIALROMANCE 16.533 3D 26 $0

JANA GROSKI VF LIGHTNING STRIKE 16.555 3D 27 $0

PAULETTE ADAIR STRAIGHT SIX 16.591 3D 28 $0

STACY SCHULTZ FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 16.615 3D 29 $0

AMY ZEHRER JUSTA JUDGE CASH 16.634 3D 30 $0

BETHANY WIDMER ROMANCE EM UP GUY 16.64 3D 31 $0

MIRANDA CLEMENS SPUR 16.668 3D 32 $0

RONNA SCHEWE CHIPS RX FANCY MISS 16.756 4D 1 $131

LISA NELSON PERKMEISTER 16.885 4D 2 $107



JOSIE JURRIES FOXY 16.905 4D 3 $79

JESSICA SCHMIT TWAYNAS BOONE 16.91 4D 4 $51

DANIELLE VILLENEUVE LD BET ABILL 16.937 4D 5 $28

CASSIDY GOW WHISKEY 17.138 4D 6 $0

JAMIE DILLY PHIONA 17.205 4D 7 $0

SARA BALSIMO SR CORONA AN GIRLS 17.473 4D 8 $0

BOBBI HARRING GO LUCY BAR 17.527 4D 9 $0

CARINA MORRIS LIL FAME FROM HEAVEN 17.542 4D 10 $0

JILLIAN ZUAN CFOUR DARK N GLOSSY 17.885 4D 11 $0

ASHLEY MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMAN 914.568 $0

SHERRY WYFFELS BLAZIN U TURN 914.72 $0

SHAWN VARPNESS VF ALIVE N STREAKING 914.816 $0

ASHLEY BAUR HAIDAS DAKOTA DOC 914.978 $0

STACY NELSON TS SILENT BID 915.018 $0

SHERRY HUVER HONOR TA FAME 915.023 $0

ERIN RING CAN WHITCH 915.083 $0

CARINA MORRIS TM ILLUSIVE 915.213 $0

MARIE ANDERSON HICKORY SUNTAN MARK 915.294 $0

VICTORIA VITERI MC CASH SEEKER 915.294 $0

DENISE LECY CHECK THE CLOCK DOC 915.356 $0

LAURIE VIAENE BOUGH CHICKA WOW WOW 915.573 $0

DEB SHEFVELAND BIAR FRENCHS MOONBUG 915.641 $0

HAILEY BEAUVAIS COPPER 915.859 $0

COURTNEY WHELAN CORONA HIGHWAY 915.9 $0

JULIE ERKAMAA GOLD SAN SHADOW 916.022 $0

ASHLEY DOSTAL CRAWFORDS LUCK 916.041 $0

KAYDI ANDERSON ADDIE 916.069 $0

ROBERT VIAENE SALTY BUGZ 916.288 $0

TAYLOR GREGG STREAKIN MARY JANE 916.313 $0

HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANS DEVA 916.599 $0

SARA WELLER IAM A STREAKER 917.571 $0

KERI WEAVER LS DASHING FOR GOLD 924.333 $0

KATHY CLEMENS COOL LIL JOSE 926.554 $0

SARA BALSIMO POKER PLAY FAST 933.072 $0

COURTNEY BASSUENER WELL HEELED MAGOO 999.999 $0

French Streaktovegas NBHA Youth

34 Entries paid out$326

ELLIE JOHANSON LB BOON 14.818 1D 1 $57

CADENCE MAGNUSON HEZA FAST SENOR 15.015 1D 2 $34

LYDIA BULLER FUELIN FOR CASH 15.106 1D 3 $23

ASHLEY ZINK SIX 15.12 1D 4 $0

SHELBY HOLMSTROM JESSES VICTORY 15.276 1D 5 $0

BERGAN BUESSER NIC A CHIC 15.415 2D 1 $49

KATELYN PASSUELLO INWHIZA LENA 15.461 2D 2 $29

BERGAN BUESSER EMPHATICALLY 15.469 2D 3 $20

HAILEY BEAUVAIS A STREAK OF LEADER 15.562 2D 4 $0



KAYDI ANDERSON SMOOTH STRAWBERRYRED 15.604 2D 5 $0

MCKENZIE ALDERS TINYS LUCKY SCOOTER 15.629 2D 6 $0

LYDIA ROBERTS A SPECIAL DASH A PIE 15.63 2D 7 $0

ANNABELLE KINSCH ZIPS SASSY WIND 15.65 2D 8 $0

ISABELLA SYVERTSON HOWARD THE DUN 15.696 2D 9 $0

JILLIAN ZUAN CHIC FULLA FAME 15.768 2D 10 $0

MORGAN ALDERS APRIL 15.914 3D 1 $33

BERGAN BUESSER STRAWFLY PIE SURPRISE 15.923 3D 2 $20

JILLIAN ZUAN A LIL MORE COWBELL 15.928 3D 3 $13

LIBBY ALTHAUS CASH 15.954 3D 4 $0

LYDIA ROBERTS CHICS BLAZIN GUNS 16.36 3D 5 $0

LYDIA ROBERTS HARLENS POCO BOY 16.406 3D 6 $0

EMMA MICKUS WARRIOR 16.457 3D 7 $0

JILLIAN ZUAN CFOUR DARK N GLOSSY 17.885 4D 1 $24

FAITH DAEHLIN MOLLY 20.028 4D 2 $15

MEGAN ALDERS JLO 29.163 4D 3 $10

OLIVIA JOHNSON ONYX 915.25 $0

VICTORIA VITERI MC CASH SEEKER 915.294 $0

KATELYN PASSUELLO MADDY DUNNIT SHINY 915.486 $0

HAILEY BEAUVAIS COPPER 915.859 $0

KAYDI ANDERSON ADDIE 916.069 $0

HAILEY SCHEWE WATCH FRENCHMANS DEVA 916.599 $0

PAIGE KLAPHAKE PHOENIX 919.493 $0

TRINITY BEAUVAIS GARY 999.9 $0

GABBY BROWN MISS PAPPA DEUCE 999.99 $0

French Streaktovegas NBHA Senior Side Pot results

11 Entries paid out $106

SUE AHLGREN TRES MY TRACKS 15.244 1D 1 $37

TRACY ORR SOULA JEWEL STAR 15.54 1D 2 $0

SUE AHLGREN AS BAD AS CORONA 15.585 1D 3 $0

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.646 1D 4 $0

LARRY GUNDERSON MR BOHICA 15.706 1D 5 $0

DEB SMITH MOR MORS GEM 15.886 2D 1 $32

RHONDA BOELK FRENCH WOOSTER 16.354 3D 1 $21

MARY CALLAHAN ASPECIALROMANCE 16.533 3D 2 $0

AMY ZEHRER JUSTA JUDGE CASH 16.634 3D 3 $0

BOBBI HARRING GO LUCY BAR 17.527 4D 1 $16

KATHY CLEMENS COOL LIL JOSE 926.554 $0


